

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: CRL. RC No. 236+ 227 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|-------------------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
|                   | 01.08.2024  | <p><b><u>EVV,J</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Noumen, Learned counsel representing petitioner seeks time.</p> <p>Learned counsel for respondent no.1 is present.</p> <p>Learned APP is present.</p> <p>List on 14.08.2024.</p> <p>B/o.<br/>Esp</p> |                        |

| SL.<br>NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-----------|------|-------|----------------|
|           |      |       |                |