

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:**CRL.R.C.Nos.236 + 227 OF 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.09.2024	<u>EVV,J</u> Mr. Nouman, learned counsel appearing on behalf of petitioner(s) seeks time. List on 09.09.2024. B/O: Pssk	Transferred to I/O folder before correction