

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: Crl.R.C.No. 236 and 227 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.09.2024	<u>EVV,J</u> At request of Mr. Nouman, learned counsel representing Mr. M. A Mujeeb, Learned counsel for the petitioner, List on 03.10.2024. (B/O) Vsl	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE