

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: **CrI.R.C Nos. 236 & 227 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.10.2024	<u>EVV,J</u> With consent, Mr. Ali, learned counsel for the petitioner(s) seeks time. List on 04.11.2024	Tr. To IO folder before corrs.