

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.R.C.Nos. 236 and 227 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.11.2024	<u>EVV,J</u> At request of Learned counsel for the revision petitioner, List on 25.11.2024. B/o Vrks	